
            WINTER SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 

OFFICIAL ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT SCHEDULE 
                      2024 (Boys and Girls Tennis) Schedule 

 
 

 
 
 

Date Opponent Site Time 
 

Feb 6 Tue Oviedo Oviedo 3:00 

Feb 7 Wed Lake Brantley Lake Brantley 3:00 

    

Feb 13 Tue Lake Mary WSHS 3:00 

Feb 14 Wed Lake Howell WSHS 3:00 

    

Feb 20 Tue Hagerty WSHS? 3:00 

Feb 21 Wed Lyman Lyman 3:00 

Feb 22 Thurs. Pineridge Pineridge 4:00 

Feb 27 Tue Seminole WSHS 3:00 

Feb 28 Boone WSHS 3:00 

    

March 5 Tues .  Circle Christian Sanlando 4:00 

March 11, Mon Deltona Deltona 4:00 

March 27 Wed. Pineridge WSHS 3:30 

March 11-15 EXAM WEEK - - 

March 18-22 Spring Break - - 

March 26 Tues. Lyman WSHS 3:00 

March 27 Wed. Pineridge WSHS 3:30 

April 3 Wed.  New Smyrna Beach NSB 3:00 

April 4 Thurs. Sea Breeze WSHS 3:00 

    

??? Mainland (Daytona Beach)   

    

April 11-12 Districts at Sanlando Districts 8:00am 

April 15-19 TBA Regionals TBA  

April 22-26TBA FHSAA States TBA  

 
Head Coaches: Lisa Lord Lisa_Lord@scps.k12.fl.us 

Mike Mangan Manganmz@scps.k12.fl.us  
Principal:  Mr. Peter Gaffney 

Athletic Director: Mr. Scott Gomrad 
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